
Christ Lutheran School
Volleyball Schedule

2026

Day Date Opponent 7th 8th

Thurs. Jan. 8 Away @ South Pekin 4:30 5:30

Mon. Jan. 12 Home vs Trinity Bloomington 5:00 6:00

Wed. Jan. 14 Home vs St. Phil's 5:00 6:00

Sat. Jan. 17 Christ Lutheran Tournament N/A TBA

Tues. Jan. 20 Home vs Riverview 5:00 6:00

Wed. Jan. 21 Away @ Limestone Walters 4:15 5:00

Mon. Jan. 26 Away @ Pleasant Valley 4:30 5:30

Thurs. Jan. 29 Home vs St. Vincent 4:30 5:30

Mon. Feb. 2 Home vs Peoria Christian 4:30 5:30

Tues. Jan. 3 Away @ St. Jude 5:30 6:30

Mon. Feb. 9 Away @ Hollis 5:00 6:00

Thurs. Feb. 19 Away @ Trinity Bloomington 5:00 6:00

Mon. Feb. 23 Home vs Norwood 4:30 5:30

Thurs Feb. 26 Away @ Beverly Manor 4:30 5:30

Mar. 7 8th Grade Regionals

Mar. 10-12 8th Grade Sectionals


